
CASTELNAUDARY NATATION

25 m NAGE LIBRE Course N° 3

ligne NOM PRENOM N°Dos Catégorie Sexe Niv. Organe Trans. TEMPS Place

FORTIER Angeline 18-29 ans F T 26"25 OR

VARIN Martine 40-49 ans F 28"05 OR
ARDEVOL Marie-Jo 50-59 ans F T 30"19 AG

SAEZ Trystan 15-17 ans M T 18"82 OR

VANHOVE Stéphan 30-39 ans M T 15"83 OR
GOIRRE Christophe 40-49 ans M T 17"67 AG
RIEY Benoît 40-49 ans M T 22"45 BR

SUARD Jean-Pierre 50-59 ans M T 17"76 OR
MESLIN Jacky 50-59 ans M T 23"51 AG

TRIOULAIRE Roger 60-69 ans M T 30"59 BR

TRANSFORME
Natation Castelnaudary 09 libre - résultats.xls



CASTELNAUDARY NATATION

50 m NAGE LIBRE Course N° 7

ligne NOM PRENOM N°Dos Catégorie Sexe Niv. Organe Trans. TEMPS Place

FORTIER Angeline 18-29 ans F T 1'03"14 OR

VARIN Martine 40-49 ans F T 1'04"57 OR

SAEZ Trystan 15-17 ans M T 57"09 OR

VANHOVE Stéphan 30-39 ans M T 32"67 OR
GOIRRE Christophe 40-49 ans M T 39"46 AG
RIEY Benoît 40-49 ans M T 51"64 BR

SUARD Jean-Pierre 50-59 ans M T 41"43 OR
CHARRETIER Pierre 50-59 ans M T 52"54 AG

MESLIN Jacky 50-59 ans M T 1'00"20 BR

TRANSFORME
Natation Castelnaudary 09 libre - résultats.xls



CASTELNAUDARY NATATION

100 m NAGE LIBRE Course N° 11

ligne NOM PRENOM N°Dos Catégorie Sexe Niv. Organe Trans. TEMPS Place

F

SAEZ Trystan 15-17 ans M T 2'23"66 OR

VANHOVE Stéphan 30-39 ans M T 1'20"21 OR
GOIRRE Christophe 40-49 ans M T 1'34"06 AG
RIEY Benoît 40-49 ans M T 2'19"93 BR

SCHWEBEL Claude 50-59 ANS M T 2'25"24 OR 
JENN Richard 50-59 ans M T ABS

TRANSFORME
Natation Castelnaudary 09 libre - résultats.xls


